
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 La Baroche 1 689 706 706 2101
2 Boécourt 1 672 703 689 2064
3 Bassecourt-Develier 1 681 693 688 2062
4 Le Fuet 689 676 673 2038
5 La Baroche 3 658 676 670 2004
6 La Baroche 2 665 669 670 2004
7 Glovelier 651 669 682 2002
8 Corgémont 674 646 680 2000
9 Val Terbi 1 649 669 681 1999

10 Châtillon 646 668 681 1995
11 Petit-Val 1 663 684 640 1987
12 Vicques 1 651 660 672 1983
13 Courgenay-Courtemautruy 1 630 667 665 1962
14 Vicques 2 654 666 641 1961
15 Plagne 1 650 640 666 1956
16 Val Terbi 2 633 637 673 1943
17 Cornol 643 667 632 1942
18 Boécourt 2 646 644 633 1923
19 Boncourt 620 637 661 1918
20 Malleray-Bévilard 629 646 639 1914
21 Bure 617 660 623 1900
22 Plagne 2 644 605 639 1888
23 Courroux-Courcelon 1 627 626 623 1876
24 Diesse 592 627 656 1875
25 Clos-du-Doubs 568 658 645 1871
26 Crémines 615 576 653 1844
27 St-Imier 625 618 592 1835
28 Courgenay-Courtemautruy 2 573 625 622 1820
29 Courtételle 1 381 627 607 1615
30 Court 637 664 1301
31 Courtételle 2 584 573 1157
32 Bassecourt-Develier 2 132 641 376 1149
33 Petit-Val 2 255 249 259 763
34 Courroux-Courcelon 2 230 116 346

Groupe E
La Baroche 3
Plagne 1 & 2

Classement des groupes Catégorie D

Rang TOUR TotalGroupe
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1 La Baroche 1 706
2 Boécourt 1 689
3 Bassecourt-Develier 1 688
4 Glovelier 682
5 Châtillon 681
6 Val Terbi 1 681
7 Corgémont 680
8 Le Fuet 673
9 Val Terbi 2 673

10 Vicques 1 672
11 La Baroche 2 670
12 La Baroche 3 670
13 Plagne 1 666
14 Courgenay-Courtemautruy 1 665
15 Boncourt 661
16 Diesse 656
17 Crémines 653
18 Clos-du-Doubs 645
19 Vicques 2 641
20 Petit-Val 1 640
21 Malleray-Bévilard 639
22 Plagne 2 639
23 Boécourt 2 633
24 Cornol 632
25 Bure 623
26 Courroux-Courcelon 1 623
27 Courgenay-Courtemautruy 2 622
28 Courtételle 1 607
29 St-Imier 592
30 Courtételle 2 573
31 Bassecourt-Develier 2 376
32 Petit-Val 2 259

Classement des groupes 

Rang TotalGroupe

Tour N°3 - Cat. D
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